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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Balmoral Avenue Extension to Bessie Coleman Drive

SPECIFICATION NO: 109327 RFQ: 4374

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: August 27, 2013@1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 301

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Lynnette Terrell
Department of

Procurement Services
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806

Chicago, IL 60602
312-744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org
312-744-9687

Jordan Kim
Department of
Transportation

30 N. LaSalle, Room 400
Chicago, IL 60602

312/742-6732
jkim@hntb.com

Emilie Becq-Giraudon
Department of
Transportation

30 N. LaSalle, Room 400
Chicago, IL 60602

312/742-5430
egiraudon@cityofchicago.org

Val Racich
Christopher Burke
Engineering, LTD.

9575 West Higgins Road, Suite 600
Rosemont, IL 600148

847/823-0500
vracish@cbbel.com

Fred Gibson
James McHugh

Construction
1737 South Michigan Avenue

Chicago, IL 60616
312/986-8000

fgibson@mchughconstruction.com
312/431-8075

Eric Weber
James McHugh
Construction Co.

1737 South Michigan Avenue
Chicago, IL 60616

312/986-8000
eweber@mchughconstruction.com

312/431-8518

P. Scott Bowden F H Paschen, S N Nielsen
5515 N. East River Road

Chicago, IL 60656
773/444-3474

sbowden@fhpaschen.com
773/444-3950

Veronica Sifuentes Reyes Group
15515 South Crawford Ave.

Markham, IL 60428
708/596-7100

veronica@reyesgroup.com
708/596-7184
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Perry Brooks K-Five Construction Corp.
13769 Main Street
Lemont, IL 60439

630/257-5600
perryb@k-five.net

630/257-6788

Rocco Danna K-Five Construction Corp.
13769 Main Street
Lemont, IL 60439

630/257-5600
roccod@k-five.net

630/257-6788

Kevin May
Lorig Construction

Company
250 E. Touhy Avenue
Des Plaines, IL 60018

847/298-0360
kmay@lorigconstruction.com

847/298-2689

Gary Nieslawski Reliable Asphalt Corp.
3741 S. Pulaski Road

Chicago, IL 60623
847/833-7753

garynies@grp7.com
773/305-2992

Jeff Eldridge
Ryan Incorporated

Central
1919 Big Timber Rd.

Elgin, IL 60123
847/741-1300

Jeff.eldridge@ryancentral.com
847/741-1426


